
   
          

      
   

 

 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 
Smith Middle School opened as a junior high school in 1967. Because of budget 
constraints and construction problems, students had to share Baker Junior High School 
the first year. On September 3, 1968, Smith Junior High officially opened with 570 
students, and John Acton was the first Principal. 

1967 John C. Acton 
1968 John C. Acton 
1969 John C. Acton 
1970 John C. Acton 
1971 John C. Acton 
1972 John C. Acton 
1973 John C. Acton 
1974 Francis J.Cappaert 
1975 Francis J.Cappaert 
1976 Francis J.Cappaert 
1977 Francis J.Cappaert 
1978 Francis J.Cappaert 
1979 Francis J.Cappaert 
1980 Francis J.Cappaert 
1981 Francis J.Cappaert 
1982 Francis J.Cappaert 
1983 Francis J.Cappaert 
1984 Francis J.Cappaert 
1985 Francis J.Cappaert 
1986 Francis J.Cappaert 
1987 Larry Boemhs 
1988 Stuart Redpath 
1989 Stuart Redpath 
1990 Stuart Redpath 
1991 Stuart Redpath 
1992 Stuart Redpath 
1993 Stuart Redpath 
1994 Stuart Redpath 
1995 Stuart Redpath 
1996 Stuart Redpath 
1997 Stuart Redpath 
1998 Stuart Redpath 
1999 Stuart Redpath 
2000 Stuart Redpath 
2001 Stuart Redpath 
2002 Stuart Redpath 
2003 Stuart Redpath 



 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
    
    
    
   
  
  
  

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023 
2024

Stuart Redpath 
Stuart Redpath 
Stuart Redpath 
Joseph Hosang 
Joseph Hosang 
Joseph Hosang 
Joseph Hosang 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Timothy Fulcher 
Christian Mueller 
Christian Mueller 
Christian Mueller 
Christian Mueller 
Ryan Brinks 
Ryan Brinks 
Ryan Brinks 


